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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 04 April 2024
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 COVERT GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Blakemore 562488 6/51741P 3P 4P 8P 3PD07/05/2021

 2 MISS INSPIRATION GUN, 28/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/2J. Collison 555735 7/61326P 1P 4P 8P 5PB22/02/2021

 3 SUPER AUSSIE 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2N. Holloway 543673 15/41216P (FEL)P 7C 2P 6PD17/03/2020

 4 BLUE JUGGLER 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 564896 5/12703P 1P 1P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 5 SUSPECT GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Blakemore 562487 2/11922P 4P 1P 3P 4PD07/05/2021

 6 OFFSHORE OUTLAW GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Lockhart 556109 1/01742P 2P 5P 7P 2PD11/12/2020

 7 MOON RAIDER GAR, 08/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Rees 574147 1/01523P 1P 4P 3P 2PD19/06/2022

 8 KETTLE HEAD GOS, 30/01/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Lagogiane 571410 3/02421P 1P 2P 3P 2PD16/04/2022

 9 MARLEE STAR RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Lagogiane 563175 6/42745P 1P 2P 3C 1PD15/09/2021

 10 LUAI BANNER GOS, 03/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/4B. Gibbons 564976 10/12527C 2P 5C 1C 5PD15/11/2021

 11 BIG FRANK BANNER RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Gibbons 564977 13/22262Y 1P 2Y 4Y 2YD15/11/2021

 12 FORGETFUL COOK GAR, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hill 571590 5/22165P 1P 1P 1P 6PD26/03/2022

 13 WHISKY IN RIO 2 RIS, 26/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3T. Forbes 552053 5/21986Y 3P 3P 3C 2PD15/11/2020

 14 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 MAT, 11/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 4/01876P 3Y 3Y 2P 1PD04/07/2021

 15 DESPICABLE EASY 2 RIS, 19/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Pryce 550960 5/31715Y 6P 2P 3Y 1PB31/10/2020

 16 HARD HEAD RED RIS, 26/03/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 3/01682Y 1P 1Y 6P 4PD04/01/2022

 17 BLIND AMBITION MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Lill 563679 9/21664P 3P 1P 6C 6CD30/09/2021
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 1 RHYNO'S MATE Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Sainty 543280 2/11445P 5P 2P 5P 3PD29/02/2020

 2 SYMI SURTEE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01421P 4P 3P 2P 2PD05/07/2022

 3 MAJESTIC ZEKE Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Forbes 576850 3/01425Y 5P 1Y 1Y 2YD11/09/2022

 4 LEMON SQUEEZE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 560900 4/01412P 4P 5P 5P 4PB01/07/2021

 5 SMACK WATER MAN Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Capper 573219 2/11387P 1P 6P 6P 1PD25/05/2022

 6 SUNRISE SURPRISE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 3/11388P 6P 3P 1P 7PB15/02/2021

 7 MR. FLYING TIGER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2B. Sweetman 561780 5/31382P 3P 6P 4P 8PD31/07/2021

 8 BIG DEL Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Edwards 567424 3/21371P 7Y 7P 8P 2PD08/01/2022

 9 KINGSLEY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Field 564893 1/01376P 1P 2P 2PD09/11/2021

 10 MALDOTTI 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Young 542843 6/31374M 1M 6Y 5Y 4PB12/02/2020

 11 LOLLIPOP ED Grade 5Grade order 5/4I. Darcey 542316 2/11328P 5P 2P 8P 2PD22/01/2020

 12 TREMORS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Collison 545066 3/21328P 3P 8P 7P 1PB14/04/2020

 13 TWIST AND SHAKE Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Smoothy 551581 11/61326P 6P 3P 7P 4PB13/11/2020

 14 KIARNI BOLT Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559187 2/11328P 7P 2P 3P 4PD05/05/2021

 15 LOCHINVAR CHAOS 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Lill 574468 1/01311P 3P 4P 2PD22/06/2022

 16 DESPICABLE GOAT Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Easey 563180 1/01303Y 3Y 6Y 1Y 3YD12/09/2021

 17 ZARA GO ON 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31295P 1P 7P 6P 6PB07/09/2021

 18 INGA MARK Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Hill 545517 3/01274P 7M 3P 7P 3PD20/02/2020

 19 FOXZAMI FOUR Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Stone 564265 3/21261P 7P (FEL)P (FEL)P 4PD11/10/2021

 20 PEYTON'S WISH 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/01267P 2P 8P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 21 DESPICABLE TOOTS Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Easey 568613 2/01267Y 4Y 1Y 1Y 3YD10/02/2022

 22 SALEM SWEETHEART Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Woods 553225 7/51254P 6C 3P 6P 4PB08/12/2020
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 23 HARD STYLE ROBBO Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Stone 569128 1/01252P 5P 6P 1P 7PD29/01/2022

 24 KYZA NISMO Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Walters 560468 4/21238P 1P 4P 4P 7PB24/06/2021

 25 BOLT BLASTER Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Stone 560897 4/21233P 3P 7P 6P 6YB01/07/2021

 26 TAMIKA BANNER Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Gibbons 570772 1/01221P 3Y 2Y 4P 5PB28/03/2022

 27 TAP THE KEG Grade 5Grade order 5/2R. Stock 564889 5/31214Y 5Y 4Y 6P 1PD09/11/2021

 28 LAMPENT BALE Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Blakemore 559510 4/31204P 5P 2P 5P 6PD10/05/2021

 29 LOCHINVAR RUBY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Lill 574864 1/01185P 1P (FEL)PB10/07/2022

 30 ISABELA ROCKS Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Macmillan 559886 7/51177P 7Y 6P 7P 1PB14/03/2021

 31 GARIN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01145P 4P 3P 6P 5PD04/05/2021

 32 SKETCHY BINGO Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Ivers 541438 10/71145P 7M 4M 7P 3PD14/01/2020

 33 CHANA BOMB Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 569572 1/01127P 5P 1P 2P 4PD03/02/2022

 34 CRACKER LENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Harmey 560186 3/21114P 7P 7P 2P 5PD18/06/2021

 35 ONE REASON Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Howard 565739 2/11112P 8P 5P 5P 5PD13/12/2021

 36 KIARNI BLACK ACE Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. Roche 559186 5/11117P 5P 2P 6P 6PD05/05/2021

 37 REBEL ZESTA Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Harmey 552062 3/11058P 6P 1P 7P 8PD28/11/2020

 38 JACK'S MOON Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Watson 560740 3/11055P 6P 8P 3P 4PB30/06/2021

 39 READY TO RATTLE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Mitchell 575490 1/01047P 1P 4P 4Y 3YD28/07/2022

 40 NULA'S BISCUIT Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Walters 547339 3/21023P 5P 6P 7P 6PD09/04/2020

 41 SKINNY WIT Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Woods 553227 8/41027P 8P 2P 5P 7PD08/12/2020

 42 BLUEY'S WISH Grade 5Grade order 5/5L. Sweeney 559257 1/0992P 7Y 6Y 6P 5PD27/05/2021

 43 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 543120 2/0975P 4M 6P 3M 7PB14/02/2020

 44 MICKEY DAWN 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021

 45 DESPICABLE POLLY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Pryce 556859 3/0943Y 3Y 5Y 5Y 4YD23/03/2021
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 46 CHANTILLY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/0936P 5P 4P 4P 5PB04/05/2021

 47 ACT OF KINDNESS Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Smoothy 551580 1/0906P 5P 4P 4P 6PB13/11/2020

 48 BOOM BOOM TOMMY Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Edwards 564874 1/0901P 6Y 6P 8P 3PD15/11/2021

 49 BRENTON BARNACLE Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 558271 1/0844P 6P 7P 5P 5PD14/01/2021

 50 GIRL GOES ZIP Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Forbes 576856 1/0844Y 7P 2Y 4Y 5YB11/09/2022

 51 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Howarth 557542 2/0816P 7P 7P 6P 6PB31/01/2021

 52 EXALTED FIRE Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/0815P 4P 7P 6P 6PB02/04/2020

 53 SPECIAL TRICKS Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Ivers 563839 1/0787P 8P 8P 7P 1PB30/09/2021

 54 JILLIBY JEWEL Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Harmey 564666 1/075(FEL)P 7P 4P 7P 6PB31/10/2021

 55 SHE'S ALL STYLE Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. Gibbons 551641 4/2704Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 4PB02/11/2020

 56 QUEST FOR BUCKS Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Dwyer 571471 2/0697P 6P 8P 6P 5PD28/01/2022

 57 JILLIBY SIVO Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Harmey 564662 5/4625Y 7P 8P 7P 7PD31/10/2021

 58 KENZI'S BLAZE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1578P 5P 7P 8P 8PB12/01/2019

 59 SARA'S TIGER 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB02/06/2021

 60 FIRECOP Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Walters 558474 1/0576P 6P 8P 8P 8PD30/04/2021

 61 ATTENTION SPAN Grade 5Grade order 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2517P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020

 62 DESPICABLE MAX Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Easey 556866 4/0505Y 8Y 5Y 5Y 7YD23/03/2021
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 1 BLUE JUGGLER 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 564896 5/12703P 1P 1P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 2 SUSPECT GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Blakemore 562487 2/11922P 4P 1P 3P 4PD07/05/2021

 3 OFFSHORE OUTLAW GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Lockhart 556109 1/01742P 2P 5P 7P 2PD11/12/2020

 4 MOON RAIDER GAR, 08/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Rees 574147 1/01523P 1P 4P 3P 2PD19/06/2022

 5 KETTLE HEAD GOS, 30/01/2024, R8, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Lagogiane 571410 3/02421P 1P 2P 3P 2PD16/04/2022

 6 MARLEE STAR RIC, 25/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Lagogiane 563175 6/42745P 1P 2P 3C 1PD15/09/2021

 7 LUAI BANNER GOS, 03/02/2024, R5, CWeighted points score 5/4B. Gibbons 564976 10/12527C 2P 5C 1C 5PD15/11/2021

 8 BIG FRANK BANNER RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 5/3B. Gibbons 564977 13/22262Y 1P 2Y 4Y 2YD15/11/2021

 9 FORGETFUL COOK GAR, 15/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Hill 571590 5/22165P 1P 1P 1P 6PD26/03/2022

 10 WHISKY IN RIO 2 RIS, 26/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/3T. Forbes 552053 5/21986Y 3P 3P 3C 2PD15/11/2020

 11 ISLE OF ARRAN 1 MAT, 11/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Young 560962 4/01876P 3Y 3Y 2P 1PD04/07/2021

 12 DESPICABLE EASY 2 RIS, 19/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/2M. Pryce 550960 5/31715Y 6P 2P 3Y 1PB31/10/2020

 13 HARD HEAD RED RIS, 26/03/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 568866 3/01682Y 1P 1Y 6P 4PD04/01/2022

 14 BLIND AMBITION MAT, 01/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Lill 563679 9/21664P 3P 1P 6C 6CD30/09/2021
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 1 ELITE KODA MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Andrews 573675 0/01222P 3P 3P 4PD08/06/2022

 2 JUST SAVAGE RIC, 25/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. Savage 573791 0/0923P 4PD21/06/2022

 3 SCOTCH ZERO ICE MAT, 25/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Young 560968 0/0922P 4Y 4YD04/07/2021

 4 MY MOON SHADOW GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, P

MAT, 25/03/2024, R2, P

GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Rees 574150 0/01342P 2P 2P 3P 6PB19/06/2022

 5 FRUITFUL VINE GOS, 26/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Blakemore 574121 0/01005P 2P 4P 6P 2PD05/04/2022

 6 AUSSIE RATTLER RIS, 13/02/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mitchell 575488 0/0965Y 2YD28/07/2022

 7 CAITLIN'S MAGIC MAT, 04/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Walters 563675 0/0905P 7P 3P 4P 3PB21/09/2021

 8 MEKONG RUBY 1 GOS, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0704P 6P 3P 5P 8YB04/06/2022

 9 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0705P 3P 5P 6P 7PB25/11/2021

 10 MISS RIOT MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Walters 568703 0/0466P 7P 6P 6P 7PB26/11/2021

 11 SPECIAL STYLE MAT, 25/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Walton 568863 0/0584PB04/01/2022

 12 RATTLIN' RIOT MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Mitchell 575489 0/0258PD28/07/2022

 13 MISS GRAHAM GOS, 26/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edmunds 569458 0/0806P 4P 5P 2P 5PB31/12/2021

 14 STAR ELISE GOS, 26/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edmunds 569456 0/0707P 5P 8P 5P 2YB31/12/2021

 15 JUST TOO EASY RIC, 11/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Smoothy 564160 0/0688P 4P 5P 3P 7PD19/10/2021

 16 WHITE LIAR 2 GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0645P 7P 7P 7P 3PD12/03/2021

 17 QUINTETTE GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Davies 558479 0/0517P 4P 5PB04/05/2021

 18 CRUISING CHARLIE RIS, 24/02/2024, R3, YWeighted points score M/1T. Forbes 576852 0/0446Y 6YD11/09/2022

 19 MELISSA'S MARVEL MAT, 22/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Edwards 559158 0/0446P 7Y 4P 8P 8PD16/05/2021
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 1 RED OPAL MAT, 25/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Walton 564385 1/01382P 2P 5P 6P 8PD31/10/2021

 2 ZIPPING JAYWALK GAR, 20/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Watson 566621 2/11232P 5P 4P 5P 5PD15/12/2021

 3 SYMI SURTEE 1 CAS, 28/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5K. Mackay 574627 1/01421P 4P 3P 2P 2PD05/07/2022

 4 LOCHINVAR CHAOS 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R1, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Lill 574468 1/01311P 3P 4P 2PD22/06/2022

 5 RHYNO'S MAGIC MAT, 25/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Sainty 556371 3/11985P 3P 2P 2P 3PB14/03/2021

 6 KING AUSSIE GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Kunde 568287 3/01894P 5P 3P 2P 1PD05/02/2022

 7 HOT TEMPER GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 3/11832P 1P 8P 5P 2PB21/02/2021

 8 STREET MACHINE RIC, 27/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Lagogiane 569018 2/01794P 1P 1PD25/11/2021

 9 DESPICABLE DASH RIS, 26/03/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 566443 3/01543Y 6Y 1Y 1Y 1YD18/12/2021

 10 KINGSLEY 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Field 564893 1/01376P 1P 2P 2PD09/11/2021

 11 FABULOUS BOO RIC, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Pryce 568610 1/01175P 3P 4P 5P 5PB10/02/2022

 12 TWINKLE TOES TEX RIS, 05/03/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Lagogiane 563177 3/01176Y 1Y 2Y 4Y 4PD15/09/2021

 13 GARIN 1 MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558482 1/01145P 4P 3P 6P 5PD04/05/2021

 14 CHIVAS GIRL MAT, 01/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Harmey 559398 3/01097P 6P 6Y 7P 1PB01/06/2021

 15 READY TO RATTLE 2 MAT, 18/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mitchell 575490 1/01047P 1P 4P 4Y 3YD28/07/2022

 16 RAPIDO VITO RIS, 26/03/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 570528 1/01012Y 6P 3Y 4Y 7PD26/03/2022

 17 MICKEY DAWN 1 MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021

 18 CHANTILLY 1 MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558480 1/0936P 5P 4P 4P 5PB04/05/2021

 19 LITTLE ZAMBORA 1 MAT, 11/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 557542 2/1816P 7P 7P 6P 6PB31/01/2021
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 1 ROCKY REEF RIS, 26/03/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 23/92804Y 2P 1P 6Y 1PD04/02/2021
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 1 JOSIE HOOK GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Lill 561304 14/62792P 2P 1P 4P 2PB16/04/2021
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 1 MR. FLYING TIGER 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Sweetman 561780 5/31382P 3P 6P 4P 8PD31/07/2021

 2 SUNRISE SURPRISE 2 MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Mckinnon 555435 3/11388P 6P 3P 1P 7PB15/02/2021

 3 MALDOTTI 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 5/2P. Young 542843 6/31374M 1M 6Y 5Y 4PB12/02/2020

 4 TREMORS 2 GUN, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Collison 545066 3/21328P 3P 8P 7P 1PB14/04/2020

 5 ZARA GO ON 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Howarth 562866 8/31295P 1P 7P 6P 6PB07/09/2021

 6 PEYTON'S WISH 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Howarth 557701 2/01267P 2P 8P 2P 8PD12/04/2021

 7 MICKEY DAWN 3 MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021

 8 SARA'S TIGER 2 BGC, 29/01/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/4D. Howarth 562184 2/1576P 7P 8P 7P 8PB02/06/2021

 9 KENZI'S BLAZE 2 GUN, 28/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Thresher 535757 3/1578P 5P 7P 8P 8PB12/01/2019
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 1 MEKONG RUBY 2 GOS, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0704P 6P 3P 5P 8YB04/06/2022

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 3 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0705P 3P 5P 6P 7PB25/11/2021
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 1 BLUE JUGGLER 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 564896 5/32703P 1P 1P 1P 2PD09/11/2021

 2 WHISKY IN RIO 1 RIS, 26/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/5T. Forbes 552053 5/01986Y 3P 3P 3C 2PD15/11/2020

 3 ISLE OF ARRAN 2 MAT, 11/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Young 560962 4/21876P 3Y 3Y 2P 1PD04/07/2021

 4 BELLA'S ROCKET MAT, 18/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Boyd 563911 7/21766P 4P 4P 3C 1PB15/10/2021

 5 DESPICABLE EASY 1 RIS, 19/03/2024, R12, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Pryce 550960 5/11715Y 6P 2P 3Y 1PB31/10/2020

 6 SUPER AUSSIE 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Holloway 543673 15/81216P (FEL)P 7C 2P 6PD17/03/2020

 7 MICKEY DAWN 4 MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Pye 579731 2/0968P 8P 3P (FEL)P 6PB28/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 04 April 2024

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MEKONG RUBY 3 GOS, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. O'Malley 574289 0/0704P 6P 3P 5P 8YB04/06/2022

 2 SAPPHIRE'S GIRL 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Pye 565305 0/0705P 3P 5P 6P 7PB25/11/2021

 3 WHITE LIAR 1 GAR, 20/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Capper 559996 0/0645P 7P 7P 7P 3PD12/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MAT Thursday, 04 April 2024

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MARK MY WORD MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. May 563973 7/02402P 4Y 1P 2P 1PD22/10/2021

 2 MISS ZIPPER GOS, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Howard 559764 7/22282P 1P 1P 3P 5PB05/03/2021

 3 DESPICABLE POWER RIC, 27/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Easey 549959 4/01524P 5Y 1C 4P 5PD01/10/2020

 4 AURORA LOVE MAT, 25/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Howard 559762 5/11356P 1P 5P 4P 4PB05/03/2021
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